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850
Ersatzteil  Alias Bezeichnung 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0C8656 82.4121 Heizkörper kpl. 1 1 1
0C8637 82.4117 Brenner Chargrill 1 1 1
0C7140 82.4116 Pilotbrenner 3 Weg 1 1 1
0G6349 82.7064 Thermoelement M9x1 1 1 1
0C7141 82.4220 Zündelektrode 1 1 1
0C8647 82.7040 Gasventil Pintossi 22S 1 1 1
0G6248 82.7002 Drehgriff 1 1 1
0G6727 82.7004.03 Adapter Drehgriff 1 1 1
0C9240 82.4323 Zünder Piezo kompl. 1 1 1

Anzahl 
800 900

Gas Chargrill 1/2 M (10,5 kW) M*DA***OAO
Datum/ Visum: DOC N° 82.8051.03
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850
Ersatzteil  Alias Bezeichnung 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0C8656 82.4121 Heizkörper kpl. 2 2 2
0C8637 82.4117 Brenner Chargrill 2 2 2
0C7140 82.4116 Pilotbrenner 3 Weg 2 2 2
0G6349 82.7064 Thermoelement M9x1 2 2 2
0C7141 82.4220 Zündelektrode 2 2 2
0C8647 82.7040 Gasventil Pintossi 22S 2 2 2
0G6248 82.7002 Drehgriff 2 2 2
0G6727 82.7004.03 Adapter Drehgriff 2 2 2
0C9240 82.4323 Zünder Piezo kompl. 2 2 2

Anzahl 
800 900

Gas Chargrill 1 M (21 kW) M*DB***OAO
Datum/ Visum: DOC N° 82.8051.03
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850
Ersatzteil  Alias Bezeichnung 1S CB 2S CB 1S CB 2S

0C8656 82.4121 Heizkörper kpl. 3 3 3
0C8637 82.4117 Brenner Chargrill 3 3 3
0C7140 82.4116 Pilotbrenner 3 Weg 3 3 3
0G6349 82.7064 Thermoelement M9x1 3 3 3
0C7141 82.4220 Zündelektrode 3 3 3
0C8647 82.7040 Gasventil Pintossi 22S 3 3 3
0G6248 82.7002 Drehgriff 3 3 3
0G6727 82.7004.03 Adapter Drehgriff 3 3 3
0C9240 82.4323 Zünder Piezo kompl. 3 3 3

Gas Chargrill 3/2 M (31,5 kW) M*DC***OAO
DOC N° 82.8051.03

Anzahl 
800 900

Datum/ Visum:


	Chargrill Top

